Response_Date

2/13/19 11:30 PM
2/13/19 11:28 PM

2/13/19 11:18 PM
2/13/19 11:05 PM

2/13/19 11:02 PM

2/13/19 10:35 PM
2/13/19 10:31 PM
2/13/19 10:29 PM
2/13/19 10:27 PM
2/13/19 10:26 PM

2/13/19 10:19 PM

2/13/19 10:11 PM

2/13/19 10:06 PM
2/13/19 9:48 PM
2/13/19 9:48 PM
2/13/19 9:47 PM

2/13/19 9:43 PM

2/13/19 9:38 PM
2/13/19 9:34 PM
2/13/19 9:33 PM

2/13/19 9:33 PM

2/13/19 9:32 PM
2/13/19 9:32 PM
2/13/19 9:17 PM
2/13/19 9:00 PM

Problem

Follow Up
Citizen Assist

Civil Assist
Advised PD

VIN

Unverified Alarm
Unwanted Party
Building Check
Building Check
Building Check
MVA Property
Damage

VIN

Ordinance Violation
Pedestrian Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Animal Follow up

Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

Other Animal
Concerns

Follow Up

Area Check

MVA Hit and Run
Animal Cruelty

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

501 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1513 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3050 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
loaf

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

614 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16750 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400 - 861 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Vault
16401 W 2nd PIl, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
terrace

19th St/ Elm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1105 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

02132019-0081208
02132019-0081196

02132019-0081176
02132019-0081139

02132019-0081135

02132019-0081082
02132019-0081080
02132019-0081074
02132019-0081068
02132019-0081065

02132019-0081051

02132019-0081031

02132019-0081024
02132019-0080988
02132019-0081000
02132019-0080985

02132019-0080974

02132019-0080963
02132019-0080958
02132019-0080953

02132019-0080959

02132019-0080957
02132019-0080952
02132019-0080917
02132019-0080879

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000777



2/13/19 8:57 PM
2/13/19 8:40 PM

2/13/19 8:24 PM
2/13/19 8:20 PM
2/13/19 8:13 PM
2/13/19 8:05 PM
2/13/19 8:04 PM
2/13/19 8:00 PM
2/13/19 7:58 PM
2/13/19 7:54 PM
2/13/19 7:50 PM
2/13/19 7:14 PM
2/13/19 7:13 PM
2/13/19 6:58 PM
2/13/19 6:57 PM
2/13/19 6:51 PM
2/13/19 6:42 PM
2/13/19 6:40 PM
2/13/19 6:34 PM
2/13/19 6:28 PM
2/13/19 6:04 PM
2/13/19 5:57 PM
2/13/19 5:56 PM
2/13/19 5:47 PM
2/13/19 5:44 PM
2/13/19 5:14 PM
2/13/19 5:11 PM
2/13/19 5:02 PM
2/13/19 4:49 PM

2/13/19 4:07 PM
2/13/19 4:06 PM

Leash Law Violation
Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Unwanted Party
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Fraud

Area Check
Assault

Follow Up

Parking Complaint
Transport

Animal Cruelty
Barking Dog

Leash Law Violation
Abandoned Vehicle
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Transport
Transport
Transport

Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Vehicle
Transport

Building Check

VIN
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17837 Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
301-499 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

751 15th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

710 15th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
131 Ponderosa Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1904 Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1816 KOHINOOR PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
6th Ave Wb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Ulysses St/ Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16630 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02132019-0080874
02132019-0080835

02132019-0080799
02132019-0080793
02132019-0080772
02132019-0080752
02132019-0080748
02132019-0080742
02132019-0080737
02132019-0080734
02132019-0080733
02132019-0080654
02132019-0080653
02132019-0080622
02132019-0080613
02132019-0080604
02132019-0080587
02132019-0080580
02132019-0080568
02132019-0080557
02132019-0080499
02132019-0080487
02132019-0080485
02132019-0080469
02132019-0080460
02132019-0080389
02132019-0080383
02132019-0080364
02132019-0080333

02132019-0080263
02132019-0080260

GN19-000776

GN19-000773
GN19-000772



2/13/19 4:04 PM
2/13/19 3:46 PM
2/13/19 3:38 PM
2/13/19 3:30 PM
2/13/19 2:57 PM

2/13/19 2:53 PM

2/13/19 2:49 PM
2/13/19 2:45 PM

2/13/19 2:43 PM

2/13/19 2:21 PM
2/13/19 2:21 PM
2/13/19 2:20 PM

2/13/19 2:14 PM

2/13/19 2:04 PM

2/13/19 1:49 PM
2/13/19 1:37 PM
2/13/19 1:24 PM
2/13/19 1:23 PM
2/13/19 1:20 PM
2/13/19 1:16 PM
2/13/19 1:15 PM
2/13/19 11:51 AM
2/13/19 8:49 AM

2/13/19 8:19 AM

2/13/19 7:34 AM
2/13/19 7:29 AM
2/13/19 7:14 AM
2/13/19 7:05 AM

Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop
Transport

Theft

MVA Property
Damage

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Follow Up
911 Hangup/Check
Assist Fire/Medical

Advised PD

Special Assignment
PD

Fraud

Transport
Transport
Transport
Transport
Transport

911 Hangup/Check
Transport

Area Check

Assist Other Agency

Building Check
Building Check
Suspicious Incident
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
300 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ford St/ 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

907 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

151 PONDEROSA CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

651 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1952 Sage Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

58 Eb Washington Off Ramp / Washington 58 Eb On Ramp,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

751 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17442 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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02132019-0080255
02132019-0080227
02132019-0080207
02132019-0080197
02132019-0080134

02132019-0080124

02132019-0080114
02132019-0080108

02132019-0080106

02132019-0080066
02132019-0080068
02132019-0080063

02132019-0080050

02132019-0080041

02132019-0080029
02132019-0080013
02132019-0080006
02132019-0080004
02132019-0080000
02132019-0080002
02132019-0079996
02132019-0079958
02132019-0079877

02132019-0079858

02132019-0079823
02132019-0079822
02132019-0079814
02132019-0079799

GN19-000771

GN19-000768
GN19-000769

GN19-000767

GN19-000770|JC19-
003274



2/13/19 7:05 AM
2/13/19 6:40 AM
2/13/19 6:32 AM
2/13/19 6:29 AM
2/13/19 6:19 AM
2/13/19 5:51 AM
2/13/19 5:49 AM
2/13/19 5:43 AM
2/13/19 5:17 AM
2/13/19 4:57 AM
2/13/19 4:52 AM
2/13/19 4:43 AM
2/13/19 4:40 AM

2/13/19 4:36 AM

2/13/19 4:28 AM
2/13/19 4:22 AM
2/13/19 3:46 AM
2/13/19 2:49 AM
2/13/19 2:49 AM
2/13/19 2:29 AM
2/13/19 1:49 AM
2/13/19 1:47 AM
2/13/19 1:24 AM
2/13/19 1:23 AM
2/13/19 1:06 AM
2/13/19 12:54 AM

2/13/19 12:31 AM

Info Medical (Law)
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Area Check
Harassment
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Traffic Complaint
BOLO

Runaway

Building Check
Info Medical (Law)

Bar Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Complaint
Disturbance
Runaway
Repo/Private TOW
Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Advised PD

Extra Patrol

Escape

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Salvia St/ W 44th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4455 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Ford St/ 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

70/470

Hwy 119 / Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16401 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17695 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

225 PINECONE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
318 Jackson PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

905 Golden Park Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2130 Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02132019-0079798
02122019-0079774
02122019-0079766
02122019-0079762
02122019-0079754
02122019-0079736
02122019-0079734
02122019-0079731
02122019-0079694
02122019-0079672
02122019-0079666
02122019-0079654
02122019-0079650

02122019-0079643

02122019-0079636
02122019-0079621
02122019-0079583
02122019-0079532
02122019-0079527
02122019-0079492
02122019-0079426
02122019-0079416
02122019-0079389
02122019-0079387
02122019-0079354
02122019-0079332

02122019-0079295

GN19-000766

GN19-000765

GN19-000764

GN19-000763

GN19-000762|JC19-
003246



